
1 | P a g e  
 

Stagecoach Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

 

Bus 7 (Captain America) (SP) 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM 

Departure Time: 3:15 PM 

 

3:20 --- Eisenhower Dr & Kennedy Ave  

3:22 --- Kennedy Ave & Monroe Dr 

3:23 --- Monroe Dr & Carter Ave 

3:25 --- The Preserves Phase 2 (Reagan & Entrance to Kum & Go) 

3:26 --- Reagan Ave & Winchester Blvd 

3:29 --- Wild Rose Ln & Magnolia Dr 

3:31 --- Sheep Creek Dr & Sweetwater Dr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 | P a g e  
 

Stagecoach Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

 

Bus 8 (Ironman) (SP) 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM 

Departure Time: 3:15 PM 

 

3:20 --- Cascade Dr & Big Sky Trail 

3:21 --- Cascade Dr & Bitter Creek Trail (Mailbox Area) 

3:24 --- 30 Clearview Dr (Dirt Lot) 

3:26 --- Valley View Dr & Evergreen St 

3:27 --- Mountain View Dr & Locust St (When Called) 

3:28 --- Locust St & Plainview Dr 

3:29 --- Cottonwood St & Lucky Springs Dr  

3:30 --- Cottonwood St & Steamboat Dr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 | P a g e  
 

Stagecoach Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

 

Bus 28 (Thor)  

 

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM 

Departure Time: 3:15 PM 

 

3:24 --- KOA (Playground Area) 

3:27 --- 166 Foothill Blvd Volcic’s Trl Crt (Playground Area) 

3:31 --- 66 Purple Sage Rd (When Called) 

3:33 --- 10 Daisy Ave 

3:35 --- 45 Purple Sage Rd & Avenue C (Pump House on Main Rd) 

3:40 --- 3800 Sunset Dr. (W-Bar-K Trailer Court) (Mailbox Area) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4 | P a g e  
 

Stagecoach Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

 

Bus 64 (Spiderman) (SP) 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM 

Departure Time: 3:15 PM 

 

3:20 --- Colima Dr & Santa Ana Dr 

3:23 --- Dewar Dr & Silver Ridge Apartments (Main Entrance) 

3:24 --- Arrowhead Way & Dewar Dr 

3:26 --- Arrowhead Way & White Mountain Blvd   

3:28 --- Rampart Dr & Bastion Dr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



5 | P a g e  
 

Stagecoach Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

 

Bus 79 (Incredible Hulk) (SP) 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM 

Departure Time: 3:15 PM 

 

3:26 --- 1556 9th St (By Main Rd) 

3:29 --- 1700 Swanson Dr (Playground Area) 

3:32 --- 1508 9th St El Rancho Trl Crt (Bus Pad) 

3:34 --- Perry St. & Clark St. 

3:35 --- Paulson St & Lowell Ave 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



6 | P a g e  
 

Stagecoach Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes 

(All drop-off times are approximate) 

 

 

 

Bus 89 (Black Widow) (SP) 

 

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM 

Departure Time: 3:15 PM 

 

3:23 --- 2400 Reagan Ave. (Young at Heart by Playground)  

3:44 --- Boys & Girls Club 

 


